Microorganisms

Main sol. 214
Glucose

Yeast extract
Malt extract
CaCOg, if required
Agar

Starch

Distilled water

Adjust pH to 7.2 before adding agar. Delete CaCOs if liquid medium is used.

© 2024 DSMZ - All rights reserved

4.00
4.00
10.00
2.00
12.00
20.00
1000.00

DSMZ _

Q O O Qu Q

3

Page 1 of 1



