Microorganisms



Main sol. 214

Glucose	4.00	g
Yeast extract	4.00	g
Malt extract	10.00	g
CaCO ₃ , if required	2.00	g
Agar	12.00	g
Starch	20.00	g
Distilled water	1000.00	ml

Adjust pH to 7.2 before adding agar. Delete $CaCO_3$ if liquid medium is used.